
Minuteman Classic Girls Reserve

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:22:34.97 15

2 Portage 00:25:35.00 70

3 Goshen 00:26:08.19 81

4 SB Adams 00:26:43.86 97

5 Plymouth 00:28:28.14 128

6 Concord 00:31:18.35 143

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northridge 00:24:22.12 4

Mishawaka 00:28:13.29 4

Leo 00:30:36.75 4

Northwood 00:27:13.00 2

Elkhart 00:31:32.93 2
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Minuteman Classic Girls Reserve

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:22:34.97 30 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 69 Macey Gableman 00:21:59.77 1

2 2 67 Noralee Moock 00:22:06.17 2

3 3 37 Sia Grewal 00:22:43.21 3

4 4 38 Morgan Pfeiffer 00:23:00.31 4

5 5 43 Ella Bailey 00:23:05.39 5

6 6 70 Kaylie Hanyzewski 00:23:08.55 (6)

7 7 39 Evelyn Clyde 00:23:09.03 (7)

2 Portage 00:25:35.00 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 120 Hannah Kerezman 00:23:45.82 8

2 21 114 Allison Taylor 00:24:48.55 11

3 26 115 Azaria Sutton 00:25:16.42 12

4 29 117 Ana Allen 00:25:43.83 14

5 53 121 Makena Kretz 00:28:20.37 25

3 Goshen 00:26:08.19 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 23 Yesenia Medina-Santos 00:24:39.08 10

2 27 901 Mara Schrock 00:25:31.83 13

3 36 18 Lilly Clark 00:26:10.48 17

4 40 21 Eliza Herber 00:26:35.65 19

5 48 26 Nova Schwartz 00:27:43.91 22

6 56 22 Mary Juarez- Pedraza 00:28:26.55 (26)

7 77 24 Mary Pedraza 00:39:29.20 (38)

4 SB Adams 00:26:43.86 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 103 Caleigh Saterfield 00:24:20.74 9

2 34 95 Isabelle Camilleri 00:26:01.00 16

3 41 98 Grace Geels 00:26:40.56 20

4 52 105 Alba Subria Garcia 00:28:03.96 24

5 58 102 Katelyn Palicki 00:28:33.01 28

6 64 96 Sofia Clark 00:29:34.38 (30)

7 65 106 Jordan Visser 00:29:46.16 (31)

5 Plymouth 00:28:28.14 7 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 32 Lola Hissong 00:25:54.26 15

2 47 28 Amaya Ameling 00:27:43.51 21

3 57 36 Marisa Langfelt 00:28:30.16 27

4 66 34 Olivia Smith 00:29:51.46 32

5 67 29 Shaylee LoXin 00:30:21.32 33

6 72 30 Desi Esquivel 00:32:16.67 (34)

7 73 33 Katelyn Golba 00:32:42.94 (35)

6 Concord 00:31:18.35 5 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 79 Hallie Davis 00:26:16.14 18

2 49 82 Elizabeth Evans 00:27:46.99 23

3 61 81 Bella Kratzer 00:28:56.42 29

4 75 83 Jade Witt 00:34:46.36 36
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Minuteman Classic Girls Reserve

5 76 80 Sophia Sotebeer 00:38:45.86 37
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Minuteman Classic Girls Reserve

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 69 Macey Gableman FR 00:21:59.77 Penn

2 2 67 Noralee Moock JR 00:22:06.17 Penn

3 3 37 Sia Grewal JR 00:22:43.21 Penn

4 4 38 Morgan Pfeiffer SO 00:23:00.31 Penn

5 5 43 Ella Bailey SO 00:23:05.39 Penn

6 (6) 70 Kaylie Hanyzewski JR 00:23:08.55 Penn

7 (7) 39 Evelyn Clyde SR 00:23:09.03 Penn

8 0 41 Katelyn Van Luchene SO 00:23:13.27 Penn

9 0 42 Luna Liu SO 00:23:15.38 Penn

10 0 994 Regan Henry SR 00:23:24.76 Northridge

11 8 120 Hannah Kerezman FR 00:23:45.82 Portage

12 0 45 Sobia Ahmed SR 00:23:55.83 Penn

13 0 44 Amelia Little SO 00:23:56.40 Penn

14 9 103 Caleigh Saterfield SO 00:24:20.74 SB Adams

15 0 49 Megan Mullinax FR 00:24:25.63 Penn

16 10 23 Yesenia Medina-Santos SO 00:24:39.08 Goshen

17 0 991 Caitilin Bemis SO 00:24:40.14 Northridge

18 0 995 Lillia Schlabach SO 00:24:41.28 Northridge

19 0 992 Elaina Duthie FR 00:24:42.30 Northridge

20 0 52 Jasmin Pecina SR 00:24:43.39 Penn

21 11 114 Allison Taylor SR 00:24:48.55 Portage

22 0 46 Gwyneth Lannon SR 00:24:53.65 Penn

23 0 50 Layla Hurley FR 00:24:57.54 Penn

24 0 48 Mariella Ulrich JR 00:25:00.25 Penn

25 0 47 Anahi Juarez FR 00:25:03.45 Penn

26 12 115 Azaria Sutton FR 00:25:16.42 Portage

27 13 901 Mara Schrock SR 00:25:31.83 Goshen

28 0 51 Laura Berente SR 00:25:36.21 Penn

29 14 117 Ana Allen SR 00:25:43.83 Portage

30 0 65 Rachael Gindling JR 00:25:47.41 Penn

31 0 53 Ishita Masetty FR 00:25:49.04 Penn

32 15 32 Lola Hissong K 00:25:54.26 Plymouth

33 0 54 Amina Spahic FR 00:25:56.72 Penn

34 16 95 Isabelle Camilleri SR 00:26:01.00 SB Adams

35 0 66 Ava Huge SO 00:26:09.80 Penn

36 17 18 Lilly Clark FR 00:26:10.48 Goshen

37 0 55 Abby Poorman SO 00:26:12.89 Penn

38 18 79 Hallie Davis JR 00:26:16.14 Concord

39 0 64 Molly Chapla SR 00:26:32.36 Penn

40 19 21 Eliza Herber FR 00:26:35.65 Goshen

41 20 98 Grace Geels FR 00:26:40.56 SB Adams

42 0 56 Lilly Davis SO 00:26:47.53 Penn

43 0 61 Ruby Reed FR 00:26:52.54 Penn

44 0 109 Emily Blosser JR 00:26:59.06 Mishawaka

45 0 72 Emma Clouse FR 00:27:03.86 Northwood

46 0 73 Erika Morgan FR 00:27:22.14 Northwood

47 21 28 Amaya Ameling K 00:27:43.51 Plymouth

48 22 26 Nova Schwartz FR 00:27:43.91 Goshen

49 23 82 Elizabeth Evans FR 00:27:46.99 Concord

50 0 60 Alina Luck SO 00:27:48.57 Penn

51 0 112 Maryann Njuguna JR 00:28:02.13 Mishawaka

Watt's My Time Printed: 9/10/2022 10:40:25 AM Page: 4 of 5



Minuteman Classic Girls Reserve

52 24 105 Alba Subria Garcia JR 00:28:03.96 SB Adams

53 25 121 Makena Kretz JR 00:28:20.37 Portage

54 0 57 Greta Lannon JR 00:28:21.45 Penn

55 0 62 Clare Hunter FR 00:28:23.42 Penn

56 (26) 22 Mary Juarez- Pedraza JR 00:28:26.55 Goshen

57 27 36 Marisa Langfelt FR 00:28:30.16 Plymouth

58 28 102 Katelyn Palicki SO 00:28:33.01 SB Adams

59 0 75 Mya Bontrager JR 00:28:40.25 Leo

60 0 113 Miley Varda FR 00:28:52.65 Mishawaka

61 29 81 Bella Kratzer FR 00:28:56.42 Concord

62 0 110 Alexa Cannon SR 00:28:59.33 Mishawaka

63 0 76 Erica Pulfer SR 00:29:04.33 Leo

64 (30) 96 Sofia Clark SO 00:29:34.38 SB Adams

65 (31) 106 Jordan Visser SO 00:29:46.16 SB Adams

66 32 34 Olivia Smith K 00:29:51.46 Plymouth

67 33 29 Shaylee LoXin K 00:30:21.32 Plymouth

68 0 63 Harley Kent SO 00:30:42.42 Penn

69 0 86 Ella Hubbard SO 00:30:55.54 Elkhart

70 0 78 Audrie Rice FR 00:31:45.71 Leo

71 0 88 Paige Elliot SO 00:32:10.33 Elkhart

72 (34) 30 Desi Esquivel K 00:32:16.67 Plymouth

73 (35) 33 Katelyn Golba K 00:32:42.94 Plymouth

74 0 77 Chloe Rader SR 00:32:56.72 Leo

75 36 83 Jade Witt SO 00:34:46.36 Concord

76 37 80 Sophia Sotebeer SO 00:38:45.86 Concord

77 (38) 24 Mary Pedraza SR 00:39:29.20 Goshen
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